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i7 BATERIAS & LUBRICANTES T

Informacion técnica

Bateria de coche Bosch S4000

Fabricante:

Gama/Serie:

Modela:

Voltios:

Capacidad Ah:

Intensidad de arranque en frio CCA:

Tecnologia:

Dimensiones:

Terminal:

Polaridad:

Codigo EAM:

420A (EN)

Bosch

54

54000

12V

44

390A EN

Calcio-Calcio

175x175x190 mm (Largo x Ancho x Alto)

DIN

Positivo derecha

4047023479761



